

# CORPORATE SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

The Miracle League of Union County PO Box 425, Union, SC 29379

We would be honored to participate as a corporate sponsor for The Miracle League of Union County in its mission to make sure everyone has the opportunity to play baseball. As an expression of our commitment to The Miracle League of Union County, we would like to make a contribution in the amount of:

# □ \$25,000 as a Miracle Sponsor

Benefits include a plaque to remain permanently on the Founder's Wall at the North Main Tower, 1 free year of advertising with your full color 12" x 12" logo on a highly visible sign along the walkway as you enter the park (with the opportunity to purchase the same space again the following year for \$1000), and a 2" x 6" brick engraved with your company's name and permanently placed in the sidewalk along the field.

#### □ \$15,000 as a Star Sponsor

Benefits include a plaque to remain permanently on the Founder's Wall at the North Main Tower, 1 free year of advertising with your full color 12" x 12" logo on a highly visible sign along the walkway as you enter the park (with the opportunity to purchase the same space again the following year for \$1000).

## □ \$10,000 as a Dream Sponsor

Benefits include a plaque to remain permanently on the Founder's Wall at the North Main Tower.

## □ \$1,000 as Logo Sponsor

Benefits include 1 year of advertising with your full color 12" x 12" logo on a highly visible sign along the walkway as you enter the park (with the opportunity to purchase the same space again the following year for \$1000).

## □ \$250 Brick Sponsor

Benefits include a 2" x 6" brick engraved with your company's name on and permanently placed in the sidewalk along the field.

# □ \$500 Annual Team Sponsor (Spring & Fall)

Benefits include your name on the Miracle League Team uniforms. Your name mentioned in all media outlets whenever your team is playing. A sponsorship plaque to display in your home or business.

# □ We are unable to participate in these categories, but please accept our contribution of: \$\_

Contributions of \$500 or more will receive media coverage through local media outlets, printed materials and on the Miracle League of Union County's website. All checks should be made payable to: <u>The Miracle League of Union County</u>, and mailed to the address above. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please call 864-466-7879 if you have any questions.

This form is current as of 2020.

# \*\*\*\*\*PLEASE PRINT THE FOLLOWING IN BLUE OR BLACK INK. THIS INFORMATION MUST BE LEGIBLE!!!\*\*\*\*\*

#### Company Name (as it will appear on printed material)

Mailing and/or Physical Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone Number	Fax Number	Email	Email Address	

"Thank you for your support...because everyone deserves the chance to play baseball !!!!"